37
CL A S S I FI C ATI O N
—
HRS
LED
An adjustable, adaptable and versatile LED luminaire to
replace and exceed the performance of the traditional
400 W fixture in hazardous locations.

—
HRS LED
Numbering system
Lighting fixture
WF GY CW WL AC HL U
Part
Part
number Description
  Model 11000 Lumens
16420 Lumens
18557 Lumens
25112 Lumens
28560 Lumens
 Optic WF Wide (no optic)
M Medium 40° *
N Narrow 25° *
Finish GY Gray
Color CW Cool white (5000 K)
Mount WL Wall mount
PL Pole mount
HB High bay
Power AC 120–277 V AC
HV 347–480 V AC
Location HL Hazardous location
Market Canadian market
U US market
* Not available for HRS25 and HRS30
—